Maytag MAT13PNDEW 04 - TUB

Item

001
002
003
004

005
006
007
008
009
010
011
012
013
014

015

Maytag Residential Maytag MAT13PNDEW Washer Parts Parts Diagram 04 - TUB

Original Part Number

207228

22001619

211130
200744
205254
22001606
22001007
22001648
211641
22001142
410296
211047
216251
211100
215980

213045

Click on the part number to view part

Replaced By

W10175939

W10175938
12001270

6-2095720

596669
6-2110472

Part Description
Agitator W/Lock Screw
Tube, Water Level Switch
Bearing Liner, Tub Bearing
Bolt

Bolt

Kit, Injector Acc.

Gasket, Cover To Tub
Mounting S

Clamp, 1-1/16"

Ring, Balance

Clamp, Manifold

Nut- Clamp

Cap, Agitator

Washer, Outer Tub

Plug, Filter Hole

Hose, Outer Tub Part Not
Used


http://www.pwslaundry.com/c-503944-residential-maytag-mat13pndew-washer-parts-for-repair-service
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10402146-maytag-207228-washer-agitator-w-lock-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10406322-maytag-22001619-washer-tube-water-level-switch.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10412608-maytag-211130-washer-dryer-bearing-liner-tub-bearing.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10415922-maytag-w10175939-washer-dryer-bolt.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10415596-maytag-w10175938-washer-dryer-bolt.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10403832-maytag-12001270-washer-kit-injector-acc.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10412722-maytag-22001007-washer-dryer-gasket-cover-to-tub.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10414237-maytag-6-2095720-washer-dryer-mounting-s.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10409468-maytag-211641-washer-dryer-clamp-1-1-16.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10410371-maytag-22001142-washer-dryer-ring-balance.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10408588-maytag-596669-washer-dryer-clamp-manifold.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10415626-maytag-6-2110472-washer-dryer-nut-clamp.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10403803-maytag-216251-washer-cap-agitator.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10412742-maytag-211100-washer-dryer-washer-outer-tub.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10409667-maytag-215980-washer-dryer-plug-filter-hole.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10412612-maytag-213045-washer-dryer-hose-outer-tub-part-not-used.html

016 22001640 285655 Clamp, Hose

018 22001423 Set Screw, Mounting Stem

020 211210 Washer, Clamping Nut

022 204013 6-2040130 Tub Bearin

024 22001114 Not Available TUB, OUTER (EX. LARGE)

026 Y 054867 Washer, Lock


http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10412009-maytag-285655-washer-dryer-clamp-hose.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10412712-maytag-22001423-washer-dryer-set-screw-mounting-stem.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10412009-maytag-285655-washer-dryer-clamp-hose.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10409345-maytag-211210-washer-dryer-washer-clamping-nut.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10415621-maytag-6-2040130-washer-dryer-tub-bearin.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10415621-maytag-6-2040130-washer-dryer-tub-bearin.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10402926-maytag-22001139-washer-tub-inner.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10409415-maytag-y015667-washer-dryer-retaining-ring.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10412695-maytag-y054867-washer-dryer-washer-lock.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10409403-maytag-y015666-washer-dryer-washer-retaining.html
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